

The Conference on Consumer Finance Law

## JOIN THE CONFERENCE ON CONSUMER FINANCE LAW!

The Conference on Consumer Finance Law, founded in 1926, is a nonprofit corporation that encourages study and research in the field of consumer finance law, makes available information on the history, changes in, and current status of laws and regulations that govern consumer finance, and promotes, through publications and educational programs, the sound development of consumer finance law, which includes laws affecting all types of financial institutions and businesses that offer consumer credit. The Conference publishes the Consumer Finance Law Quarterly Report, the price of which is included in its annual membership dues of \$95, along with online access to its contents.

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Name:		
Organization:		
Address:		
City:	State:	_Zip:
Telephone:		
Email Address:		

You can sign up for membership in the Conference online at:

http://ccflonline.org/membership.cfm

Or you can complete this form and mail it with your check in the amount of \$95 made payable to "CCFL" to:

Conference on Consumer Finance Law P.O. Box 17981 Clearwater, FL 33762